

**Unaudited Statement of Changes in Shareholders' Equity
for the 3rd Quarter ended 30th September 2016**

Amount in Taka

Particulars	Share Capital	Reserve for Exceptional Losses	Revaluation Reserve	Investment Reserve	Share Premium	Retained Earnings	Total
Opening Balance	403,415,720	341,435,866	180,130,213	254,036,208	897,121	81,412,365	1,261,327,493
Profit After Tax	-	-	-	-	-	87,300,686	87,300,686
Cash dividend paid	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Changes in fair value of share	-	-	-	47,577,678	-	-	47,577,678
Balance as of Sep 30, 2016	403,415,720	341,435,866	180,130,213	301,613,886	897,121	168,713,051	1,396,205,857
Balance as of Sep 30, 2015	403,415,720	303,435,866	181,908,111	232,784,146	897,121	115,837,422	1,238,278,386

Sd/-
Chairman

Sd/-
Director

Sd/-
Managing Director & CEO

Sd/-
DMD & CFO

Sd/-
Company Secretary